2024 Sos

SO#

24-004
24-006
24-007
24-008
24-009
24-011
24-012
24-013
24-014
24-015
24-016
24-017
24-018
24-019
24-020
24-021
24-022
24-023
24-024
24-025
24-026
24-027
24-028
24-029
24-030
24-031
24-032
24-033
24-034

ccH#

Admin

Admin

Admin
Admin

Admin
Admin
Admin

Admin
Admin
Admin

Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

2

13
14
19
25

38

59

78

Submitted:

Disposition:
3/12/2024 Unfounded
4/5/2024 Sustained/75 Days suspension
4/10/2024 Unfounded
4/15/2024 Unfounded
4/29/2024 Unfounded
7/10/2024 Unfounded
7/29/2024 Sustained/5 Days Suspension
Unfounded
6/4/2024 Consultation and Written Reprimand
7/2/2024 Unfounded
Pending
6/7/2024 1 Day Suspension and training
Unfounded
10/21/2024 Sustained - 1 Day Suspension
9/30/2024 Letter of Counseling
11/6/2024 Sustained/Written Reprimand
Pending
11/11/2024 Sustained/Written Reprimand
Consultation
3D Suspension
Pending Hearing BOPC
12/10/2024 Sustained/1 Day Suspension
11/13/2024 Unfounded-BOPC
11/21/2024 Exonerated
10/30/2024 1 Day Suspension/Letter of Reprimand
12/3/2024 Unfounded
Pending
Pending
Pending Hearing BOPC
1/23/2025 Sustained / One day suspension, written reprimand
Pending

Nature of Complaint
Rudeness/ Citizen

R & R/ Citizen

Excessive Use of Force/ Citizen
Excessive Use of Force/ Citizen
Rudeness/ Physical/ Citizen

R & R/ Citizen

Excessive Use of Force/ Admin
Duty to Intervene/Admin

R &R /Admin

R & R/ Admin

R & R / Citizen

R&R/Accidental Discharge/Admin
R&R/Admin

R&R/Admin

Excessive Use of Force/ Citizen
Rule 27 Violation/Admin
Untruthfulness

R&R/Admin

R&R/Admin

Untruthfulness

Disrespect of Supervisor

No Insurance Crash

Rudeness

Cruiser Accident

Forged Documents

Physical Harm

Restraining Order

Warrant

R&R/Admin

R&R/Admin



24-035  Admin Pending R&R/Admin
24-036  Admin Pending R&R/Admin
24-037 29-094 Pending Excessive Use of Force/Citizen
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