## 2024 Sos

SO#	CC#	Submitted:	Disposition:	Nature of Complaint
24-004	2	3/12/2024	Unfounded	Rudeness/ Citizen
24-006	Admin	4/5/2024	Sustained/75 Days suspension	R & R/ Citizen
24-007	13	4/10/2024	Unfounded	Excessive Use of Force/ Citizen
24-008	14	4/15/2024	Unfounded	Excessive Use of Force/ Citizen
24-009	19	4/29/2024	Unfounded	Rudeness/ Physical/ Citizen
24-011	25	7/10/2024	Unfounded	R & R / Citizen
24-012	Admin	7/29/2024	Sustained/5 Days Suspension	Excessive Use of Force/ Admin
11	II .	II	Unfounded	Duty to Intervene/Admin
24-013	Admin	6/4/2024	Consultation and Written Reprimand	R & R / Admin
24-014	Admin	7/2/2024	Unfounded	R & R / Admin
24-015	38	3	Pending	R & R / Citizen
24-016	Admin	6/7/2024	1 Day Suspension and training	R&R/Accidental Discharge/Admin
24-017	Admin		Unfounded	R&R/Admin
24-018	Admin	10/21/2024	Sustained - 1 Day Suspension	R&R/Admin
24-019	59	9/30/2024	Letter of Counseling	Excessive Use of Force/ Citizen
24-020	Admin	11/6/2024	Sustained/Written Reprimand	Rule 27 Violation/Admin
24-021	Admin		Pending	Untruthfulness
24-022	Admin	11/11/2024	Sustained/Written Reprimand	R&R/Admin
11	"	II	Consultation	п
24-023	Admin		3D Suspension	R&R/Admin
24-024	Admin		Pending Hearing BOPC	Untruthfulness
24-025	Admin	12/10/2024	Sustained/1 Day Suspension	Disrespect of Supervisor
24-026	Admin	11/13/2024	Unfounded-BOPC	No Insurance Crash
24-027	Admin	11/21/2024	Exonerated	Rudeness
24-028	Admin	10/30/2024	1 Day Suspension/Letter of Reprimand	Cruiser Accident
24-029	Admin	12/3/2024	Unfounded	Forged Documents
24-030	78	3	Pending	Physical Harm
24-031	Admin		Pending	Restraining Order
24-032	Admin		Pending Hearing BOPC	Warrant
24-033	Admin	1/23/2025	Sustained / One day suspension, written reprimand	R&R/Admin
24-034	Admin		Pending	R&R/Admin

24-035	Admin	Pending	R&R/Admin
24-036	Admin	Pending	R&R/Admin
24-037	29-094	Pending	Excessive Use of Force/Citizen